06/10/2025 04:31:34

GOING OUT OF BUSINESS Redding Pizza Parlor

Auction Opens. 04/23/2022 5:00am PDT

Lot

7000
7001
7002
7003
7004
7005
7006
7007
7008
7009
7010
7011
7011A
7012
7012A
7013
7014
7015
7016
7017
7018
7019
7020
7021
7022
7023
7024
7025
7026
7027
7028
7029

Title

Hobart Mixer

Spiral Dough Hook
Wire Whip Whisk
Flat Beater
Commercia Shredder
Countertop Dough Sheeter
Stainless Steal Table
Stainless Steel Table
Mixer Bowl

True Refrigerator
True Refrigerator

Lot of 12" Pizza Pans
12" Pizza Pans

Lot of 15" PizzaPans
Lot of 15" PizzaPans
Lot of 18" Pizza Pans
Robot Coupe

True Stainless Stedl Prep Table
Lincoln Pizza Oven
Cornelius Refrigertor
Fogel Refrigerator
Stainless Steel Table
Stainless Steel Shelf
True Refrigerator
True Refrigerator
Torrey Refrigerator
True Refrigerator
True Refrigerator
Hisense Freezer
65inVizio TV

38in Emerson TV

Dell Computer Tower w/32in Element
TV/Monitor

13

Auction Closes. 04/27/2022 3:.00pm PDT

Lot
7030

7031

7032

7033

7034

7035
7036
7037
7038

7039
7040
7041
7042
7043
7044
7045
7046
7047
7048
7049
7050
7051
7052
7053
7055
7056
7057

Title

Dell Computer Tower W/Onn Monitor and
Epson Receipt Printer

Lot Of Pizza/Drink Jackets (Insulated Delivery
Bags)

Dell Computer Tower W/Monitor And Logitech
Key Board And Mouse

Dell Computer Tower w/HP Monitor And
Logitech Keyboard And Mouse w/ Cash
Drawer And Epson Receipt Printer

Dell Computer Tower W/HP Monitor and
Logitech Keyboard and Mouse

50" Vizio TV
50" Vizio TV
Stainless Steel Cabinet/Table

Koolaire Ice Machine (Sits on Fountain Drink
Station)

Stainless Steel Shelf

Stainless Steel Shelf

Stainless Steal Shelf

Racks With Content

Open Signs

Lot of Mop Buckets And Mops

Lot Of Plastic Bowls

Lot Of Plates

Lot of Clear Plastic Food Containers

Lot of Black Plastic Food Containers
Lot Of Stainless Steel Food Containers
Lot Of Plastic Drinking Glasses

Lot Of Plastic Food Containers And More
Lot of Silverware and Cooking Utensils
Chopper Stainless Steel Alligator Family
Lot Of Highchairs

Lot Of PizzaTrays

Lot Of Pizza Screens With Rack



Lot Title

7058 Lot Of Phones

7059 Lot Of Sliced Pizza Pool Floaties
7060 Lot Of Racks

7061 Lot Of Commercial Napkin Holders
7062 Lot Of Rubber Mats

7063 Lot Of Cutting Boards

7064 Lot of XL Plastic Food Containers
7065 Meta Rack

7066 Lot Of Parmesan Cheese and Salt and Pepper

Shakers

7067 Lot Of Comecial Cooking Utensils And Knives

7068 Flower Bin

7069 Lot Of Garbage Cans

7070 Lot Of Pizza Spatulas

7071 Lot Of Pizza Stands (for tables)
7072 LG Radio

7073 Lot Of Cleaning Supplies

7074 Lot of To-Go Containers

7075 Lot of To-Go Containers

7076 Lot of Wall Decor

7078 Lot of Pictures

7079 Lot of Tranducent Portion Containers

06/10/2025 04:31:34

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12 pm (PT) on Thurs 4/28/2022.

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

IFYOU ARE PAYING CASH, Cashier's Check, YOU MUST RENDER IT AT SURPLUSCITY AT

4514 PACIFIC HEIGHTS ROAD. WE DO NOT KEEP A CASH TILL AT THE

WAREHOUSE/PICKUP LOCATION!

2/3



06/10/2025 04:31:34

Removal: Pick-up days are Friday 4/29/22, 9am-4pm and Saturday 4/30/22, 9am-1pm. All items must be
removed no later than 1 pm (PT) on Saturday 4/30/2022.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned,(even if you have paid
your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by 4/30/2022 at 1:00 pm. See Terms
and Conditions under "Storage Fee's" = $25 per day.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing
from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with
applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items
onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from
Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items.
Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or
claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agreesto
the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.northstateauctions.com

3/3


https://www.northstateauctions.com/authorize/auction/425

