## **GOING OUT OF BUSINESS Redding Pizza Parlor**

## Auction Opens: 04/23/2022 5:00am PDT

Lot	Title
7000	Hobart Mixer
7001	Spiral Dough Hook
7002	Wire Whip Whisk
7003	Flat Beater
7004	Commercial Shredder
7005	Countertop Dough Sheeter
7006	Stainless Steal Table
7007	Stainless Steel Table
7008	Mixer Bowl
7009	True Refrigerator
7010	True Refrigerator
7011	Lot of 12" Pizza Pans
7011A	12" Pizza Pans
7012	Lot of 15" Pizza Pans
7012A	Lot of 15" Pizza Pans
7013	Lot of 18" Pizza Pans
7014	Robot Coupe
7015	True Stainless Steel Prep Table
7016	Lincoln Pizza Oven
7017	Cornelius Refrigertor
7018	Fogel Refrigerator
7019	Stainless Steel Table
7020	Stainless Steel Shelf
7021	True Refrigerator
7022	True Refrigerator
7023	Torrey Refrigerator
7024	True Refrigerator
7025	True Refrigerator
7026	Hisense Freezer
7027	65in Vizio TV
7028	38in Emerson TV
7029	Dell Computer Tower w/32in Element TV/Monitor

Lot	Title
7030	Dell Computer Tower W/Onn Monitor and Epson Receipt Printer
7031	Lot Of Pizza/Drink Jackets (Insulated Delivery Bags)
7032	Dell Computer Tower W/Monitor And Logitech Key Board And Mouse
7033	Dell Computer Tower w/HP Monitor And Logitech Keyboard And Mouse w/ Cash Drawer And Epson Receipt Printer
7034	Dell Computer Tower W/HP Monitor and Logitech Keyboard and Mouse
7035	50" Vizio TV
7036	50" Vizio TV
7037	Stainless Steel Cabinet/Table
7038	Koolaire Ice Machine (Sits on Fountain Drink Station)
7039	Stainless Steel Shelf
7040	Stainless Steel Shelf
7041	Stainless Steal Shelf
7042	Racks With Content
7043	Open Signs
7044	Lot of Mop Buckets And Mops
7045	Lot Of Plastic Bowls
7046	Lot Of Plates
7047	Lot of Clear Plastic Food Containers
7048	Lot of Black Plastic Food Containers
7049	Lot Of Stainless Steel Food Containers
7050	Lot Of Plastic Drinking Glasses
7051	Lot Of Plastic Food Containers And More
7052	Lot of Silverware and Cooking Utensils
7053	Chopper Stainless Steel Alligator Family
7055	Lot Of Highchairs
7056	Lot Of Pizza Trays
7057	Lot Of Pizza Screens With Rack

Auction Closes: 04/27/2022 3:00pm PDT

Lot	Title
7058	Lot Of Phones
7059	Lot Of Sliced Pizza Pool Floaties
7060	Lot Of Racks
7061	Lot Of Commercial Napkin Holders
7062	Lot Of Rubber Mats
7063	Lot Of Cutting Boards
7064	Lot of XL Plastic Food Containers
7065	Metal Rack
7066	Lot Of Parmesan Cheese and Salt and Pepper Shakers
7067	Lot Of Comecial Cooking Utensils And Knives
7068	Flower Bin
7069	Lot Of Garbage Cans
7070	Lot Of Pizza Spatulas
7071	Lot Of Pizza Stands (for tables)
7072	LG Radio
7073	Lot Of Cleaning Supplies
7074	Lot of To-Go Containers
7075	Lot of To-Go Containers
7076	Lot of Wall Decor
7078	Lot of Pictures
7079	Lot of Translucent Portion Containers

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12 pm (PT) on Thurs 4/28/2022. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. IF YOU ARE PAYING CASH, Cashier's Check, YOU MUST RENDER IT AT SURPLUS CITY AT 4514 PACIFIC HEIGHTS ROAD. WE DO NOT KEEP A CASH TILL AT THE WAREHOUSE/PICKUP LOCATION! Removal: Pick-up days are Friday 4/29/22, 9am-4pm and Saturday 4/30/22, 9am-1pm. All items must be removed no later than 1 pm (PT) on Saturday 4/30/2022.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned, (even if you have paid your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by 4/30/2022 at 1:00 pm. See Terms and Conditions under "Storage Fee's" = \$25 per day.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items. Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agrees to the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188 www.northstateauctions.com